



# C1000-100<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM Cloud Solution Architect v4

## Pass IBM C1000-100 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/c1000-100.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

There is a request to architect a hybrid VMware solution in IBM Cloud to address failures in the on-premise data centers. What additional VMware component would allow for seamless network access for workloads from the VMware Cluster on-premise to the VMware Cluster in IBM Cloud to facilitate resiliency into existing solutions?

- A. HCX
- B. NSX-C
- C. NSX-T
- D. NCX

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://cloud.ibm.com/docs/vmwaresolutions>

---

### QUESTION 2

What is API Gateway?

- A. A service used to create, secure, share and manage APIs
- B. A service that provides agility and speed in releasing new APIs functionalities
- C. A tool used to write automated tests, ideally before writing code
- D. A service used to create, secure, share, and manage code

Correct Answer: A

Reference: [https://cloud.ibm.com/docs/api-gateway?topic=api-gateway-what\\_is\\_apigw](https://cloud.ibm.com/docs/api-gateway?topic=api-gateway-what_is_apigw)

---

### QUESTION 3

A customer RFP is requesting a solution to run a scalable, elastic, and managed analytics focused database with in-memory capabilities. Which service should be included in the response?

- A. SQL Query
- B. Analytics Engine
- C. Mongo Cluster Service
- D. DB2 Warehouse on Cloud

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://www.ibm.com/cloud/learn/data-warehouse>

---



#### QUESTION 4

A customer has defined a requirement to enable all virtual server instances in the proposed VPC to be able to access automatic operating system updates via the Internet. What is required to provide this functionality?

- A. The pre-defined Automatic Updates Security Group must be enabled
- B. Each server must have a Floating IP address
- C. Each subnet must have a Public Gateway
- D. A subscription to the IBM Auto Update proxy service

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://ondeck.console.cloud.ibm.com/docs/vpc?topic=solution-tutorials-vpc-public-app-privatebackend>

---

#### QUESTION 5

How many public IP addresses are standard with IBM VMware Solutions Shared offerings?

- A. 5
- B. 4
- C. 3
- D. 2

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://medium.com/@moreal70/vmware-solutions-shared-on-ibm-cloud-provisioning-andconfiguration-for-accessible-in-bound-and-48edd7ee5980>

[C1000-100 VCE Dumps](#)

[C1000-100 Practice Test](#)

[C1000-100 Braindumps](#)